AMB-2003/2023/2053 User’s Manual
AMB-2003/2023/2053 Series
Modular System Industrial Panel PCs
Version 1.0
Industrial Panel PCs
Industrial Panel PCs for Industrial Automation
User’s  Manual
AMB-2003/2023/2053 User’s Manual  2

Chapter 1 General Information
AMB-2003/2023/2053 User’s Manual  10
1.4 Order Information
AMB-2003HT:
10.4” Modular system Industrial Panel PC
AMB-2003HTT:
AMB-2003HT with touchscreen
AMB-2023HT:
12.1” Modular system Industrial Panel PC
AMB-2023HTT:
AMB-2023HT with touchscreen
AMB-2053HT:
15” Modular system Industrial Panel PC
AMB-2053HTT:
AMB-2053HT with touchscreen
Chapter 1 General Information
AMB-2003/2023/2053 User’s Manual  11
1.5 LCD Specifications
Model AMB-2003 AMB-2023 AMB-2053
Display type Color TFT LCD Color TFT LCD Color TFT LCD
Size
(diagonal)
10.4” 12.1” 15”